spring 2023 by ward
Ward
Borough & Bankside
Camberwell Green
Champion Hill
Chaucer
Dulwich Hill
Dulwich Village
Dulwich Wood
Faraday
Goose Green
London Bridge & West Bermondsey
Newington
North Bermondsey
North Walworth
Nunhead & Queen's Road
Old Kent Road
Peckham
Peckham Rye
Rotherhithe
Rye Lane
South Bermondsey
St George's
St Giles
Surrey Docks
Other*

Grand Total

APPENDIX 3

Cost of Living Support distributed by the council between autumn 2021 and

Financial value of awards

£792,246.22
£1,852,648.40
£1,009,849.21
£1,425,298.74
£816,071.58
£314,612.00
£799,801.33
£1,319,764.87
£1,186,290.01
£1,287,404.82
£1,431,714.94
£1,365,373.85
£1,591,944.29
£1,686,869.59
£1,977,739.45
£1,530,811.46
£952,941.23
£1,585,275.69
£1,640,956.96
£2,025,173.22
£754,996.43
£1,501,766.06
£843,287.79
£480,741.83
£30,173,579.97

*address data unable to be matched to specific ward



