APPENDIX 3

Ward	Financial value of awards
Borough & Bankside	£792,246.22
Camberwell Green	£1,852,648.40
Champion Hill	£1,009,849.21
Chaucer	£1,425,298.74
Dulwich Hill	£816,071.58
Dulwich Village	£314,612.00
Dulwich Wood	£799,801.33
Faraday	£1,319,764.87
Goose Green	£1,186,290.01
London Bridge & West Bermondsey	£1,287,404.82
Newington	£1,431,714.94
North Bermondsey	£1,365,373.85
North Walworth	£1,591,944.29
Nunhead & Queen's Road	£1,686,869.59
Old Kent Road	£1,977,739.45
Peckham	£1,530,811.46
Peckham Rye	£952,941.23
Rotherhithe	£1,585,275.69
Rye Lane	£1,640,956.96
South Bermondsey	£2,025,173.22
St George's	£754,996.43
St Giles	£1,501,766.06
Surrey Docks	£843,287.79
Other*	£480,741.83
Grand Total	£30,173,579.97

Cost of Living Support distributed by the council between autumn 2021 and spring 2023 by ward

*address data unable to be matched to specific ward